
Suburban Health Talk: Dashing Away Knee Pain—Wed., Jan. 12, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Alexandra van de Kemp and Charlie Jenson 
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Jan. 3, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Tea and Talk: Discussion on Survival and Recovery From Loss
with Donna Marie Thompson—Fri., Jan. 14, at 2 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon., Jan. 10, at 8 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Practical Tips to Maximize your Sight
Tues., Jan. 18, at 12:30 p.m.

MVA Bus Office located on Friendship Blvd.—Mon., Jan. 24, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

NEW YEAR'S DAY OPEN HOUSE—Sat. Jan. 1, from 2 to 3:30 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs 1:30 to 4 pm., only between residential buildings and the Village Center.

Writing Your Life—This 8-week course begins Jan. 18 and meets 
Tuesdays from 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Basic Water Color Painting with Millie Shott, Curator of Exhibits 
for the Village Center—Fri., Jan. 14, 1 to 3 p.m. (6 wks.)

Children's Summer Art Camp—Mon., June 27 through Fri., July 1, 9:30 to 12:30
(Ages 5 to 10—More details in the Feb. Newsletter)

Landon Symphonette Chamber Ensemble presents a program of waltzes
Sat., Jan. 8, at 12 noon

HIGHLIGHTS OF WHAT'S NEW IN FEBRUARY 2011:

Parent/Child Yoga Course—Begins Thur. Feb. 3 and continues through Feb. 24, 
from 3:30 to 4:30 p.m. (for ages 6 through 12, and their parents or guardians.)

Martin Lurther King, Jr. Day—Mon., Jan. 17, Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.


